
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 46017967

Data publicarii 30.04.20 Coduri CPV 31681410-0 31531000-7

Pretul estimativ: 4.651,26 RON - 4.651,26 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. BEC SON-T 70W E27 - 20 BUC X 26.8908 RON/BUC = 537.82 RON 2. BEC LED 40W E27 SL LUMEN - 70 BUC X 49.5798 RON/BUC = 3470.59 RON 3. FIN.10.41.8.230.0000 CREPUSCULAR - 5 BUC X 128.5714 RON/BUC = 642.86 RON TOTAL PACHET: 4651.26 RON
